Room Capacities

Great Hall

Room Rental
Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs)
(Fri-Sun)

Theatre Style Seating

Dinner

Dinner with Dance Floor
Reception with Food Stations
Reception without Food Stations

Mackenzie or Elgin Hall

Room Rental
Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs)
(Fri-Sun)

Theatre Style Seating

Dinner

Dinner with Dance Floor
Reception with Food Stations
Reception without Food Stations

North Marquee

Room Rental
Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs)
(Fri-Sun)

Theatre Style Seating
Dinner Seating

Dinner with Dancing
Stationed Cocktail Reception
Cocktail Reception

AWS Boardroom

Room Minimum

Theatre Style Seating
Dinner

Bistro

Cocktail Reception
Boardroom

AngusGlen.com

$2,000
$10,000
$20,000

600
500
400
650
800

$2,000
$5,000
$10,000

300
250
180
350

400

$2,000
$5,000
$10,000

350
200
180
250
300

$500

35
24
24
30
20

Victoria Room

Room Rental
Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs)
(Fri-Sun)

Theatre Style Seating
Dinner

Dinner with Dance Floor
Stationed Cocktail Reception
Cocktail Reception

Kennedy Loft

Room Rental
Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs)
(Fri-Sun)

Theatre Style Seating

Plated Dinner

Buffet Dinner

Stationed Cocktail Reception
Cocktail Reception
Boardroom or U-Shape

Furyk Room

Room Minimum

Theatre Style Seating
Dinner

Stationed Cocktail Reception
Cocktail Reception
Boardroom

U-Shape

Sorenstam Room

Room Minimum

Theatre Style Seating
Dinner

Stationed Cocktail Reception
Cocktail Reception
Boardroom or U-Shape

$1,000
$2,500
$5,000

100
72
64

120

200

$1,000
$2,500
$5,000

150
120
80
100
150
28

$1,000

50
40
40
50
28
24

$500

40
30
30
40
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ANGUS GLEN



