Room Capacities

Great Hall		Victoria Room	
Room Rental Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs) (Fri-Sun)	\$2,000 \$10,000 \$20,000	Room Rental Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs) (Fri-Sun)	\$1,000 \$2,500 \$5,000
Theatre Style Seating Dinner Dinner with Dance Floor Reception with Food Stations Reception without Food Stations	600 500 400 650 800	Theatre Style Seating Dinner Dinner with Dance Floor Stationed Cocktail Reception Cocktail Reception	100 72 64 120 200
Mackenzie or Elgin Hall		Kennedy Loft	
Room Rental Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs) (Fri-Sun)	\$2,000 \$5,000 \$10,000	Room Rental Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs) (Fri-Sun)	\$1,000 \$2,500 \$5,000
Theatre Style Seating Dinner Dinner with Dance Floor Reception with Food Stations Reception without Food Stations	300 250 180 350 400	Theatre Style Seating Plated Dinner Buffet Dinner Stationed Cocktail Reception Cocktail Reception Boardroom or U-Shape	150 120 80 100 150 28
North Marquee		Furyk Room	
Room Rental Room Minimum (Mon-Thurs) (Fri-Sun)	\$2,000 \$5,000 \$10,000	Room Minimum Theatre Style Seating Dinner	\$1,000 50 40
Theatre Style Seating Dinner Seating Dinner with Dancing Stationed Cocktail Reception Cocktail Reception	350 200 180 250 300	Stationed Cocktail Reception Cocktail Reception Boardroom U-Shape	40 50 28 24
AWS Boardroom		Sorenstam Room	
Room Minimum	\$500	Room Minimum	\$500
Theatre Style Seating Dinner Bistro Cocktail Reception Boardroom	35 24 24 30 20	Theatre Style Seating Dinner Stationed Cocktail Reception Cocktail Reception Boardroom or U-Shape	40 30 30 40 16